HOW TO ORDER   Sample Order Number:  500XB 45 02 L A 110
Model          Dial Size      Connection  Connection        Units of         Range Code
   Size         Location       Measure
500XB   45  41/2"      02  1/4 NPT    L   Lower     A  psi    See Standard
500XSS      60  6"  04  1/2 NPT    B   Back  B  kPa   Ranges
 85  81/2"    C  kg/cm2
 12  12"      D  psi/kPa
 E  psi & kg/cm2
The Trerice 500X Series Industrial
Gauge is designed to withstand the
most demanding applications of a
variety of industries. This pressure gauge
has a back flanged, cast aluminum case
and stainless steel ring. Wetted parts
are either bronze tube with Lead-Free
(PBF) brass socket or stainless steel
tube and socket.
   41/2", 6”, 81/2", 12” Dial Sizes
   ±0.5% Accuracy
   Cast Aluminum Case
• Optional features and case
style variations available:
Please consult the Options
& Accessories Section for
details.
• For correct use and
application of all pressure
gauges, please refer to:
Pressure Gauge Standard
ASME B40.100.
500XB shown
500X Series
Dial Sizes thru 12” • Cast Aluminum Case
Models         Wetted Parts
500XB           Bronze tube, brass socket
Lead-Free (PBF)
Meets NSF/ANSI Standards
372 and 61
500XSS        316L stainless steel tube and socket *
Dial Sizes     41/2", 6", 81/2", 12"
Movement    Stainless Steel
Connection  Lower male or lower back male,
1/4 or 1/2 NPT
Case Cast aluminum, black finished,
surface mounted back flanged
Ring 41/2", 6" Dial Size: Friction
type, 304 stainless steel
81/2", 12" Dial Size: Slotted
Stainless Steel
Window        Clear glass
Pointer          41/2", 6", 81/2" Dial Size: Micro
adjustable, black finished
12" Dial Size: Plain, black finished
Dial Face      Aluminum, white background with
black graduations and markings
Accuracy      ±0.5% Full Scale,
ASME B40.100 Grade 2A
Maximum Temperature
250°F (121°C)
Approximate Shipping Weight
41/2" Dial Size:
2.0 lbs [0.91 kg]
6" Dial Size:
2.8 lbs [1.27 kg]
81/2" Dial Size:
5.8 lbs [2.63 kg]
12" Dial Size:
14.6 lbs [6.62 kg]
* Ranges over 10,000 psi have a Ni-Span-C bourdon tube.
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
IN